
The resort was envisioned as an exquisite tropical haven tailored for aficionados of global 
culture and refined style. Step into a realm where breathtaking natural landscapes 

harmonize with incomparable service and meticulously curated amenities designed 
exclusively for the world's most discerning guests.

INFUSING THE CARIBBEAN WITH SLS’S SIGNATURE 
SPIRIT OF LUXURY AND GLAMOUR.
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Exuding charm and allure, SLS at Baha Mar seamlessly 
merges contemporary chic with timeless beauty, 
establishing a serene connection between nature's 
tranquility and the laid-back elegance defining the 
quintessential Bahamian lifestyle. Nestled within Baha 
Mar, the New Riviera, this expansive destination spans 
988 acres along one of the world's most breathtaking 
white sand beaches. It assures an array of delightful 
surprises and refined luxury, presenting a distinctive 
blend of world-class hospitality and authentic Bahami-
an culture.

Lynden Pindling International Airport receives direct 
flights from the US, Canada, South America, and the U.K. 
 
10 minutes by car from Lynden Pindling international 
airport and private jet terminal 

Baha Mar transportation desk at airport 

Pre-clear U.S. immigration and customs on-island

Mobile Passport Control (MPC) This program allows 
Eligible Travelers to expedite their entry into the U.S. by 
reducing passport control inspection and wait times 
through the use of the MPC App

WORLD-CLASS HOSPITALITY

EASE OF ACCESS

FLIGHT DURATION
MAJOR HUBS

EXUDING CHARM 
AND ALLURE 

MIAMI
55 Minutes

ORLANDO
1.25 Hours

ATLANTA 
2 Hours

CHARLOTTE
2.25 Hours

DALLAS
3 Hours

HOUSTON
3 Hours

NEW YORK
3 Hours

TORONTO
3.25 Hours

CHICAGO
3.5 Hours

LOS ANGELES
7 Hours

LONDON 
9.5 Hours
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Nassau, New Providence Island 



SLS Baha Mar offers 297 beautifully appointed rooms, each featuring signature SLS bedding, Bahamian-inspired furnishings, walk-in rainfall 
showers, wall-mounted HDTVs, Wi-Fi, Chromecast, laptop-sized electronic safes, plush SLS robes and slippers, custom Ciel Reserve bath amenities, 

and a curated minibar with signature SLS refreshments.  As part of the hotel's recent remodel, King Superior and Ocean View rooms now 
feature a full-size sleeper sofa, while our suites and residences boast spacious living rooms with large queen-size pullout sofas for added comfort.

ROOM TYPE

Superior King

Accessible Superior King

Superior Queen

Ocean View King

Ocean View Queens

Superior Suite

Ocean View Signature Suite

Ocean View One Bedroom Residence

Superior Two Bedroom Suite

Ocean View Two Bedroom Suite

Ocean View Two Bedroom Residence

Three Bedroom SLS Residence

358

358

358

358

358

716 -  1,074

716 -  895

1,074

1,432

1,074

1,432

2,489

65

5

17

75

27

18

21

40

4

6

15

4

SQ FEET COUNT

SERVI�S &
�ENITIES

IN-ROOM DINING

CONCIERGE SERVICE

V ALET LAUNDRY SERVICE (FEE APPLIES)

V ALET PARKING (FEE APPLIES)

PREFERRED BY NATURE CERTIFIED FOR CONSERVATION AND SUSTAINABILITY

BABYSITTING SERVICES (FEE APPLIES)
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�OMS & SUITES
All rooms have either a step-out or full  balcony

DIS�VER UNP����D �FES�� HOSPIT�I� AT
SLS B�A M�—W�� SOPHISTI�TION ��S INDULGEN�



�OMS & SUITES
All rooms have either a step-out or full  balcony
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DINE & D�

AT SLS B�A M�

One Baha Mar Boulevard Nassau, The Bahamas T +1 866 225 4561 slsbahamar.com sales-slsbahamar@slshotels.com

A dynamic dining destination, SLS Baha Mar harnesses the culinary expertise of award-winning chefs 
and the energy of our dynamic nightlife offerings. Bending world-class decor, world-renowned cuisine 

and “the scene” akin to SLS, we create the best Bahamian dining experiences to remember.

Carna is a sophisticated steakhouse borne 
from the skill and passion of 

eighth-generation master butcher, Dario 
Cecchini. The restaurant highlights the story 

of its key ingredients: seafood, harvest 
vegetables, and of course, some of the �nest 
cuts of meat in the world. Guests arrive to an 
intimate welcome, before making their way 

through elegantly detailed butcher and wine 
showcases, �nally entering a grand, glowing 

main bar and dining room worthy of the 
exquisite meals served within.

Award-winning chef Danny Elmaleh takes you 
on a culinary adventure of Mediterranean- 
inspired cuisine, adapting his original Cleo 

menu to include local Bahamian ingredients. 
Enjoy delicious, shareable plates, mezzes, 

�atbreads, and cocktails in a warm, intimate, 
and energetic atmosphere.

Master sushi chef Katsuya Uechi o�ers fresh 
and original takes on Japanese classics, 

including miso-marinated black cod and 
yellowtail sashimi with jalapeño. Enjoy dinner 
in a sleek and sultry ambiance envisioned by 

design icon, Philippe Starck.



P�LS &
BEACH CLUB
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Brought to you by the SLS hotel at Baha Mar 
resort in Nassau, The Bahamas, nightlife steps 

into the daylight in the private adults-only 
pool party. Splash, dance and sip as top 
international DJs heat up the scene on a 

state-of-the-art sound system. Sleek, private 
cabanas act as a luxe lounge for your whole 
crew, while your dedicated pool concierge 

serves up craft cocktails and light bites made 
to keep the party going.

Soak up the sun while sipping refreshing 
cocktails and enjoying culinary delights in 
luxury, poolside cabanas. Bungalow Pool 
Bar & Grill’s scene is equal parts glamour 

and comfort, courtesy of a dedicated pool 
concierge and valet who cater to your 

every wish.

Why choose between the pool and the 
beach? Stretched between a grove of swaying 

palms and pure white sands, the Baha Bay 
Beach Club o�ers the best of both worlds. At 

the edge of Cable Beach, our two in�nity 
pools o�er dazzling views of turquoise waters 
in a luxe setting while you bask in the ample 

poolside lounge areas or unwind in the 
hammocks and daybeds. For those who seek 
seclusion, we o�er well-appointed cabanas 

and a full-service experience, including 
coastal California inspired bites and drinks 

from the beach club’s cornerstone restaurant, 
25°N.

Escape to paradise with our luxurious pools and beach club nestled in the heart of the Bahamas. Dive into crystal-clear 
waters and bask in the warm Caribbean sun as you indulge in the ultimate tropical getaway. Our pools offer a serene oasis, 

perfect for relaxation or refreshing swims, while our beach club invites you to unwind on pristine white sands with 
exclusive access to beachfront amenities. 

BEACH CLUB
BAHA BAY BEACH CLUB



B�S &
NIG� CLUB

The only Rooftop Bar & Lounge in the island 
of New Providence. Boasting some of the 

�nest views in the Bahamas, Skybar is an open 
air, ive covered pavilion perched above SLS 
Baha Mar. Skybar provides an idyllie oasis to 
take in the sun and enjoy impeccably fresh 
cocktails. When the sun sets on the island 
paradise, the pulse of Skybar beats even 

louder, stirring a seductive energy, aroused by 
world-class disk jockeys and the glamour of 

the new Riviera.

A luxurious night club located inside Baha 
Mar Hotel & Casino. Bond provides and 

escape from every day life and is ideal for 
unwinding or losing inhibitions. The 10,00 
square foot venue provides a lush interior, 

state of the art sound system and DJ booth 
for entertainment. Guest can enjoy custom 

mixology, full servie bars, or table side bottle 
servies.

Embark on a nightlife adventure like no other in the vibrant Bahamas! Our bars and nightclubs offer an electrifying fusion 
of island vibes and cosmopolitan flair, creating the perfect setting for unforgettable evenings. Sip on handcrafted cocktails 

made with the freshest tropical ingredients as you mingle with fellow travelers and locals alike. 
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An airy indoor piazza ideal for unwinding 
after a day at the beach or connecting with 

old and new friends over drinks. This 
signature SLS lobby bar transitions from day 

to night, becoming the place to see & be seen 
on weekend evenings.



 
	T B�A M�

With �oor-to-ceiling windows 
that overlook the sparkling sea 
by the day and dazzling �re and 

light spectacles by night, the 
Baha Mar Casino is like no other. 

Designed for ever level, from 
casual players to high stakes 
rollers, it is the Caribbean’s 

largest, most glamorous casino 
perfectly combining high energy 

and sublime luxury.

Winding through a spectacular 
landscape of Caribbean pines 

and mangroves, Royal Blue Baha 
Mar is our 18-hole, 72 par Jack 
Nicklaus Signature golf course- 

designed by the legendary 
“Golden Bear” himself

The John McEnroe Tennis Center at 
Baha Mar serves up six professional 
hard courts, two Har-Tru clay courts, 
six pickleball courts. As well as a pro 
shop where our dedicated team of 

professionals are at your service, 
o�ering top-of-the-line equipment. 

Our programs include lessons, 
classes, and drills for players of all 

ages and levels. Local residents and 
guests are invited to participate in 

all programming at the John 
McEnroe Tennis Center. 

Breathe. Relax. And take a 
moment for yourself at the 

Caribbean’s �rst and only ESPA 
spa. Inspired by local holistic 

traditions and abundant natural 
resources, personalized 

treatments span from premier 
facials to massages with heated 
seashells and aromatic oils, to 
whatever your heart desires.
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THE CASINO

ROYAL BLUE ESPA

Indulge in all that Baha Mar has to offer during your stay at SLS Baha Mar. From a world-class golf course, to animal 
encounters, a waterpark and a casino with an ocean view, no two days are alike.

Baha Mar's Flamingo �ock invites resort guests to stretch their wings in 
a unique yoga session under the Bahamian sun. 

FLAMINGO YOGA

JOHN MCENROE 
TENNIS CENTER

AT BAHA MAR
TENNIS, PICKLEBALL & PRO SHOP



Experience the natural splendor 
of The Bahamas, on land and in 

the water, at The Sanctuary. 
Home to numerous indigenous 

species, this intimate wildlife 
experience is curated for feeding 
the animals - and your curiosity. 

Committed to both the 
conservation and celebration of 

nature, The Sanctuary o�ers 
dozens of activities for explorers 

and thrill-seekers of all ages, from 
getting up-close to turtles, sting 

rays and native birds, to 
snorkeling with nurse sharks.

An adventurous experience �lled with wonder for children ages 3-12 
inspiring creativity and curiosity. The Explorers Club aims to nurture a 
love of nature through interactive, education and enriching 
experiences including eco-inspired explorations, hands-on activities, 
animal interactions and unique collector’s badges.

The �nest luzury and fashion 
retailers from around the world 

have brought their shopping 
experiences to The Bahama 

exclusively at Baha Mar. From 
established names o�ering 
global brand experiences to 

charming local boutiques 
providing one-of-a-kind �nds, 

the shops of Baha Mar o�er and 
extensive range of options for 

spontaneous needs indulgences.

Baha Mar’s Performing Arts & 
Convention Center doubles as an 

art gallery, featuring original 
works from Bahamian artists and 

200,000 square feet of 
state-of-the-art indoor and 

outdoor convention spaces. From 
the local culture to the beautiful 

beaches. It’s where business 
meets the Bahamas.

Inspired by the natural beauty of 
The Bahamas, Baha Bay is 
designed to perfectly fuse 
relaxing island chill with 

exhilarating fun for the entire 
family. The luxe waterpark is 

directly adjacent to the Baha Mar 
resort in Nassau, The Bahamas 
and set on 15 lush beachfront 

acres. With an array of 
spectacular experiences and 

tantalizing cuisine, however you 
like to play in the sun Baha Bay is 

the ideal setting for an 
unforgettable family vacation in 

Nassau, The Bahamas.
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THE SANCTUARY

EXPLORERS KIDS CLUB

WORLD-CLASS
SHOPPING

WATER PARK

CONVENTION
CENTER



DYN�IC ��INGS &
IM�RSIVE �ENT VEN�S
Experience the perfect blend of work and play at our dynamic venues, where creativity sparks, collaboration flows, and 
success is the standard. Explore the versatile Studios Ballroom—a flexible 4,000-square-foot space ideal for receptions of up to 
200, featuring a spacious pre-function area and outdoor green space for immersive functions. Elevate your events with our 
private dining venues, offering 12,000-square-foot spaces ranging from casual to elegant, infused with culinary excellence for 
exclusive and unforgettable celebrations. Our outdoor event spaces, surrounded by stunning ocean views and exceptional 
amenities, provide a spectacular backdrop for memorable Bahamian dining experiences. With world-class decor, renowned 
cuisine, and the lively SLS atmosphere, we cater to both intimate gatherings and corporate functions, ensuring each event is 
uniquely memorable.

ALBERT

VENUE

CLYDE

ALBERT & CLYDE

GORDO

CORNELIUS

GORDO & CORNELIUS

STUDIOS BALLROOM

GEORGE

ROOFTOP PAVILLION

BUNGALOW POOL

MONKEY BAR TERRACE

BOND

PRIVILEGE

RAFIKI

1,350
AREA SQFT.

RECEPTION

BANQUET

CRESCENT

ROUNDS
THEATRE

CLASSROOM

CONFERENCE

U-SHAPE

1,350

2,750

536

568

1,250

4,000

490

3,000

5,000

1,000

10,000

4,000

50

50
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25

50
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10

300

600

75

600

400
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50

50
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20

40
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8
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300

-

-

200
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32
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8
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-

-

-

-

-
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130
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44

180

15

-

-

-

-

-

-

45

45

90

18
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36

130

9

-

-

-

-

-

-

28

28

36

15

15

30

50

10

-

-

-

-

-

-

30

30

30

12

12

24

40

6

-

-

-

-

-

-

RAFIKI TERRACE 150202 100 - - - - -

SLS GREAT LAWN 9,750 800 500 - 900 - - -

��INGS 
& �ENTS
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��ING �OMS 
	TD�R �ENT VEN�S
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From a simple celebratory dinner to a grand charity gala, SLS Baha Mar creates affairs that entice and indulge all your 
senses. Let your imagination guide you through more than 4,5000 square feet of strikingly-designed event space.

Treat you guest to creative catering innovation mixed with local influence by our renowned Exective Chef. Our 
full-service even team creates one-of-a-kind experiences that your guest will be talking about all year.

1

Studio Floor Divided Ballroom

STUDIOS B���M



3

Podium Roof Plan

�OFTOP P�I�ION
From a simple celebratory dinner to a grand charity gala, SLS Baha Mar creates affairs that entice 

and indulge all your senses. Let your imagination guide you through more than 4,5000 square feet of 
strikingly-designed event space.
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SKY B�
When the sun sets on the island paradise, the pulse of Skybar beats even louder, stirring a seductive 

energy, aroused by world-class disk jockeys and the glamour of the Bahamas..
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MO
EY B� TE�A�
An airy outdoor piazza ideal for unwinding after a day at the beach or connecting with old and new friends over 

drinks. This signature SLS lobby bar transitions from day to night, becoming the place to see & be seen.
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��KI TE�A�
An inviting outdoor space, airy and shaded by trees, the perfect venue for both daytime dining and evening receptions.
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Bungalow Pool Bar & Grill
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BUNG�OW
Soak up the sun while sipping refreshing cocktails and enjoying culinary delights in luxury, poolside 

cabanas. Bungalow Pool Bar & Grill’s scene is equal parts glamour and comfort, courtesy of a dedicated 
pool concierge and valet who cater to your every wish.
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Privilege

Walls

Furniture

Sidewalk breaks
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P�VI�GE
Splash, dance and sip as top international DJs heat up the scene on a state-of-the-art sound system. 

Sleek, private cabanas act as a luxe lounge for your whole crew, while your dedicated pool concierge 
serves up craft cocktails and light bites made to keep the party going.
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Bond
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BOND
SLS’s most exciting nightclub & is located inside Baha Mar. This 10,000-square-foot venue provides a 

luxe interior, a state-of-the-art sound system, and performances by world-renowned DJs. 
This venue is an excellent choice for after-parties, receptions, and other events.
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SLS G�AT �WN
Discover the SLS Great Lawn, a versatile outdoor space perfect for receptions, dinners, and more. 

Fully tentable with air conditioning, complimented by a stunning backdrop that will impress your 
guests and create unforgettable memories.
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