

INFUSING THE CARIBBEAN WITH SLS'S SIGNATURE SPIRIT OF LUXURY AND GLAMOUR.



The resort was envisioned as an exquisite tropical haven tailored for aficionados of global culture and refined style. Step into a realm where breathtaking natural landscapes harmonize with incomparable service and meticulously curated amenities designed exclusively for the world's most discerning guests.

SLS BAHA MAR

EXUDING CHARM AND ALLURE

WORLD-CLASS HOSPITALITY

Exuding charm and allure, SLS at Baha Mar seamlessly merges contemporary chic with timeless beauty, establishing a serene connection between nature's tranquility and the laid-back elegance defining the quintessential Bahamian lifestyle. Nestled within Baha Mar, the New Riviera, this expansive destination spans 988 acres along one of the world's most breathtaking white sand beaches. It assures an array of delightful surprises and refined luxury, presenting a distinctive blend of world-class hospitality and authentic Bahamian culture.

EASE OF ACCESS Nassau, New Providence Island

Lynden Pindling International Airport receives direct flights from the US, Canada, South America, and the U.K.

10 minutes by car from Lynden Pindling international airport and private jet terminal

Baha Mar transportation desk at airport

Pre-clear US. immigration and customs on-island

Mobile Passport Control (MPC) This program allows Eligible Travelers to expedite their entry into the US. by reducing passport control inspection and wait times through the use of the MPC App



FLIGHT DURATION MAJOR HUBS

	>	
MIAMI	DALLAS	CHICAGO
55 Minutes	3 Hours	3.5 Hours
ORLANDO	HOUSTON	LOS ANGELES
1.25 Hours	3 Hours	7 Hours
ATLANTA	NEW YORK	LONDON
2 Hours	3 Hours	9.5 Hours
HARLOTTE	TORONTO	

2.25 Hours 3.25 Hours



ROMS & SUITES

All rooms have either a step-out or full balcony

DIS@VER UNPRALEED LIFESTYLE HOSPITALTY AT SLS BAHA MAR-WHERE SOPHISTICTION MEETS INDULGENCE

SLS Baha Mar offers 297 beautifully appointed rooms, each featuring signature SLS bedding, Bahamian-inspired furnishings, walk-in rainfall showers, wall-mounted HDTVs, Wi-Fi, Chromecast, laptop-sized electronic safes, plush SLS robes and slippers, custom Ciel Reserve bath amenities, and a curated minibar with signature SLS refreshments. As part of the hotels recent remodel, King Superior and Ocean View rooms now feature a full-size sleeper sofa, while our suites and residences boast spacious living rooms with large queen-size pullout sofas for added comfort.

ROOM TYPE	SQ FEET	COUNT
Superior King	358	65
Accessible Superior King	358	5
Superior Queen	358	17
Ocean View King	358	75
Ocean View Queens	358	27
Superior Suite	716 - 1,074	18
Ocean View Signature Suite	716 - 895	21
Ocean View One Bedroom Residence	1,074	40
Superior Two Bedroom Suite	1,432	4
Ocean View Two Bedroom Suite	1,074	6
Ocean View Two Bedroom Residence	1,432	15
Three Bedroom SLS Residence	2,489	4





ROOMS & SUITES

All rooms have either a step-out or full balcony





DINE & DR^INK AT SLS BAHA MAR

A dynamic dining destination, SLS Baha Mar harnesses the culinary expertise of award-winning chefs and the energy of our dynamic nightlife offerings. Bending world-class decor, world-renowned cuisine and "the scene" akin to SLS, we create the best Bahamian dining experiences to remember.



Carna by DARIO CECCHINI

Carna is a sophisticated steakhouse borne from the skill and passion of eighth-generation master butcher, Dario Cecchini. The restaurant highlights the story of its key ingredients: seafood, harvest vegetables, and of course, some of the finest cuts of meat in the world. Guests arrive to an intimate welcome, before making their way through elegantly detailed butcher and wine showcases, finally entering a grand, glowing main bar and dining room worthy of the exquisite meals served within.



Award-winning chef Danny Elmaleh takes you on a culinary adventure of Mediterraneaninspired cuisine, adapting his original Cleo menu to include local Bahamian ingredients. Enjoy delicious, shareable plates, mezzes, flatbreads, and cocktails in a warm, intimate, and energetic atmosphere.





勝 KATSUYA

Master sushi chef Katsuya Uechi offers fresh and original takes on Japanese classics, including miso-marinated black cod and yellowtail sashimi with jalapeño. Enjoy dinner in a sleek and sultry ambiance envisioned by design icon, Philippe Starck.



PODLS & BEACH CLUB

Escape to paradise with our luxurious pools and beach club nestled in the heart of the Bahamas Dive into crystal-clear waters and bask in the warm Caribbean sun as you indulge in the ultimate tropical getaway. Our pools offer a serene oasis, perfect for relaxation or refreshing swims, while our beach club invites you to unwind on pristine white sands with exclusive access to beachfront amenities.



privilege

Brought to you by the SLS hotel at Baha Mar resort in Nassau, The Bahamas, nightlife steps into the daylight in the private adults-only pool party. Splash, dance and sip as top international DJs heat up the scene on a state-of-the-art sound system. Sleek, private cabanas act as a luxe lounge for your whole crew, while your dedicated pool concierge serves up craft cocktails and light bites made to keep the party going.

BUNGALOW

POOL BAR & GRILL BAHA MAR

Soak up the sun while sipping refreshing cocktails and enjoying culinary delights in luxury, poolside cabanas. Bungalow Pool Bar & Grill's scene is equal parts glamour and comfort, courtesy of a dedicated pool concierge and valet who cater to your every wish.





BEACH CLUB BAHA BAY BEACH CLUB

Why choose between the pool and the beach? Stretched between a grove of swaying palms and pure white sands, the Baha Bay Beach Club offers the best of both worlds. At the edge of Cable Beach, our two infinity pools offer dazzling views of turquoise waters in a luxe setting while you bask in the ample poolside lounge areas or unwind in the hammocks and daybeds. For those who seek seclusion, we offer well-appointed cabanas and a full-service experience, including coastal California inspired bites and drinks from the beach club's cornerstone restaurant, 25°N.



BARS & NIGH CLUB

Embark on a nightlife adventure like no other in the vibrant Bahamas! Our bars and nightclubs offer an electrifying fusion of island vibes and cosmopolitan flair, creating the perfect setting for unforgettable evenings. Sip on handcrafted cocktails made with the freshest tropical ingredients as you mingle with fellow travelers and locals alike.



SKYBAR

The only Rooftop Bar & Lounge in the island of New Providence. Boasting some of the finest views in the Bahamas, Skybar is an open air, ive covered pavilion perched above SLS Baha Mar. Skybar provides an idyllie oasis to take in the sun and enjoy impeccably fresh cocktails. When the sun sets on the island paradise, the pulse of Skybar beats even louder, stirring a seductive energy, aroused by world-class disk jockeys and the glamour of the new Riviera.







A luxurious night club located inside Baha Mar Hotel & Casino. Bond provides and escape from every day life and is ideal for unwinding or losing inhibitions. The 10,00 square foot venue provides a lush interior, state of the art sound system and DJ booth for entertainment. Guest can enjoy custom mixology, full servie bars, or table side bottle servies.

MONKEY BAR

An airy indoor piazza ideal for unwinding after a day at the beach or connecting with old and new friends over drinks. This signature SLS lobby bar transitions from day to night, becoming the place to see & be seen on weekend evenings.



ABQUT BAHA MAR

Indulge in all that Baha Mar has to offer during your stay at SLS Baha Mar. From a world-class golf course, to animal encounters, a waterpark and a casino with an ocean view, no two days are alike.



THE CASINO

With floor-to-ceiling windows that overlook the sparkling sea by the day and dazzling fire and light spectacles by night, the Baha Mar Casino is like no other. Designed for ever level, from casual players to high stakes rollers, it is the Caribbean's largest, most glamorous casino perfectly combining high energy and sublime luxury.

ROYAL BLUE

Winding through a spectacular landscape of Caribbean pines and mangroves, Royal Blue Baha Mar is our 18-hole, 72 par Jack Nicklaus Signature golf coursedesigned by the legendary "Golden Bear" himself





JOHN MCENROE TENNIS CENTER AT BAHA MAR

TENNIS, PICKLEBALL & PRO SHOP

The John McEnroe Tennis Center at Baha Mar serves up six professional hard courts, two Har-Tru clay courts, six pickleball courts. As well as a pro shop where our dedicated team of professionals are at your service, offering top-of-the-line equipment. Our programs include lessons, classes, and drills for players of all ages and levels. Local residents and guests are invited to participate in all programming at the John McEnroe Tennis Center.

ESPA

Breathe. Relax. And take a moment for yourself at the Caribbean's first and only ESPA spa. Inspired by local holistic traditions and abundant natural resources, personalized treatments span from premier facials to massages with heated seashells and aromatic oils, to whatever your heart desires.





FLAMINGO YOGA

Baha Mar's Flamingo flock invites resort guests to stretch their wings in a unique yoga session under the Bahamian sun.



THE SANCTUARY

Experience the natural splendor of The Bahamas, on land and in the water, at The Sanctuary. Home to numerous indigenous species, this intimate wildlife experience is curated for feeding the animals - and your curiosity. Committed to both the conservation and celebration of nature, The Sanctuary offers dozens of activities for explorers and thrill-seekers of all ages, from getting up-close to turtles, sting rays and native birds, to snorkeling with nurse sharks.

WORLD-CLASS SHOPPING

The finest luzury and fashion retailers from around the world have brought their shopping experiences to The Bahama exclusively at Baha Mar. From established names offering global brand experiences to charming local boutiques providing one-of-a-kind finds, the shops of Baha Mar offer and extensive range of options for spontaneous needs indulgences.





CONVENTION CENTER

Baha Mar's Performing Arts & Convention Center doubles as an art gallery, featuring original works from Bahamian artists and 200,000 square feet of state-of-the-art indoor and outdoor convention spaces. From the local culture to the beautiful beaches. It's where business meets the Bahamas.

WATER PARK

Inspired by the natural beauty of The Bahamas, Baha Bay is designed to perfectly fuse relaxing island chill with exhilarating fun for the entire family. The luxe waterpark is directly adjacent to the Baha Mar resort in Nassau, The Bahamas and set on 15 lush beachfront acres. With an array of spectacular experiences and tantalizing cuisine, however you like to play in the sun Baha Bay is the ideal setting for an unforgettable family vacation in Nassau, The Bahamas.





EXPLORERS KIDS CLUB

An adventurous experience filled with wonder for children ages 3-12 inspiring creativity and curiosity. The Explorers Club aims to nurture a love of nature through interactive, education and enriching experiences including eco-inspired explorations, hands-on activities, animal interactions and unique collector's badges.



MEETINGS & EVENTS

DYNAMIC MEETINGS & IMMERSIVE EVENT VENUES

Experience the perfect blend of work and play at our dynamic venues, where creativity sparks, collaboration flows, and success is the standard. Explore the versatile Studios Ballroom—a flexible 4000-square-foot space ideal for receptions of up to 200, featuring a spacious pre-function area and outdoor green space for immersive functions. Elevate your events with our private dining venues, offering 12,000-square-foot spaces ranging from casual to elegant, infused with culinary excellence for exclusive and unforgettable celebrations. Our outdoor event spaces, surrounded by stunning ocean views and exceptional amenities, provide a spectacular backdrop for memorable Bahamian dining experiences. With world-class decor, renowned cuisine, and the lively SLS atmosphere, we cater to both intimate gatherings and corporate functions, ensuring each event is uniquely memorable.

	¢	Jer.	ION BAND	ET	ENT THEAT	2E D	ON CONTRACT	ENCE USHARE
VENUE	AREAL	RECEL	BANO	ORIG	UND THEA	CLASE	ONFEL	USH
ALBERT	1,350	50	50	32	60	45	28	30
CLYDE	1,350	50	50	32	70	45	28	30
ALBERT & CLYDE	2,750	110	110	64	130	90	36	30
GORDO	536	25	20	14	22	18	15	12
CORNELIUS	568	25	20	14	22	18	15	12
GORDO & CORNELIUS	1,250	50	40	32	44	36	30	24
STUDIOS BALLROOM	4,000	200	170	100	180	130	50	40
GEORGE	490	10	8	8	15	9	10	6
ROOFTOP PAVILLION	3,000	300	200	-	-	-	-	-
BUNGALOW POOL	5,000	600	300	-	-	-	-	-
MONKEY BAR TERRACE	1,000	75	-	-	-	-	-	-
BOND	10,000	600	-	-	-	-	-	-
PRIVILEGE	4,000	400	200	-	-	_	_	_
RAFIKI	1,500	75	50	-	-	-	-	-
RAFIKI TERRACE	202	150	100	-	-	-	-	_
SLS GREAT LAWN	9,750	800	500	_	900	-	-	_



From a simple celebratory dinner to a grand charity gala, SLS Baha Mar creates affairs that entice and indulge all your senses. Let your imagination guide you through more than 4,5000 square feet of strikingly-designed event space.

Treat you guest to creative catering innovation mixed with local influence by our renowned Exective Chef. Our full-service even team creates one-of-a-kind experiences that your guest will be talking about all year.



STUDIOS BALPOM





ROOFTOP PAILLION

From a simple celebratory dinner to a grand charity gala, SLS Baha Mar creates affairs that entice and indulge all your senses. Let your imagination guide you through more than 4,5000 square feet of strikingly-designed event space.







SKY BA

When the sun sets on the island paradise, the pulse of Skybar beats even louder, stirring a seductive energy, aroused by world-class disk jockeys and the glamour of the Bahamas.





MONKEY BÆ TERRA@

An airy outdoor piazza ideal for unwinding after a day at the beach or connecting with old and new friends over drinks. This signature SLS lobby bar transitions from day to night, becoming the place to see & be seen.





RIFIKI TERRA®

An inviting outdoor space, airy and shaded by trees, the perfect venue for both daytime dining and evening receptions.







BUNGAOW

Soak up the sun while sipping refreshing cocktails and enjoying culinary delights in luxury, poolside cabanas Bungalow Pool Bar & Grill's scene is equal parts glamour and comfort, courtesy of a dedicated pool concierge and valet who cater to your every wish.







PRIVILEGE

Splash, dance and sip as top international DJs heat up the scene on a state-of-the-art sound system. Sleek, private cabanas act as a luxe lounge for your whole crew, while your dedicated pool concierge serves up craft cocktails and light bites made to keep the party going







BOND

SLS's most exciting nightclub & is located inside Baha Mar. This 10,000-square-foot venue provides a luxe interior, a state-of-the-art sound system, and performances by world-renowned DJs. This venue is an excellent choice for after-parties, receptions, and other events.





SLS GREAT LAWN

Discover the SLS Great Lawn, a versatile outdoor space perfect for receptions, dinners, and more. Fully tentable with air conditioning, complimented by a stunning backdrop that will impress your guests and create unforgettable memories.







